

MAC Case No. 68/2019

Order no- 16
dated 04-04-2023

Today is fixed for filing balance amount of deficit court fees.

OP no. 2 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner files hazia through Ld. Lawyer along with a petition u/O 6 Rule 17 of C.P.C read with section 151 of C.P.C duly supported by an affidavit paying for necessary order on the ground stated therein.

Seen, let the same be kept with the case record.

Fix **12/05/23** for hearing of the petition filed today.

D/C

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia