

MAC Case No. 68 of 2019

Order No:20,

Date 09-10-2023

Today is fixed for filing deficit court fees and to file amended copy of claim application. Petitioners as well as the OP file separate haziras through Ld. Lawyers. No other step has been filed.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **21.12.2023** for filing deficit court fees and to file amended copy of claim application without fail.

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia