

MAC Case No. 68 of 2019

Present: Sri Mahitosh Dutta, District Judge, In-Charge, Purulia

Order No:22,

Date:08-02-2024

Today is fixed for filing amended copy of claim application as special chance.

OP files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioners file hazira through Ld. Lawyer along with the amended copy of claim application duly supported by an affidavit. Copy not served as well as not attached.

Seen let the same be kept with the case record.

P.O is on leave.

Fix **22.03.2024** for framing of issues.

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia(I/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia(I/C)